Issue Upto 80,00,000 Equity Shares of M 10 each for cash at a price of M [●] per share,
aggregating to M [●] lakhs

of Which:

Market Maker Reservation Upto 4,16,000Equity Shares of M 10 each for cash at a price of M [●] per share,
aggregating to M [●] lakhs

Net Issue Upto 75,84,000Equity Shares of M 10 each for cash at a price of M [●] per share,
aggregating to M [●] lakhs

E. Object of the Issue

The fund requirements for each of the Object of the Issue are stated as below:
(M In lakhs)

Sr.
No. Object Amount to be funded from

Net Proceeds
Amount to be deployed from
Net Proceeds in Fiscal 2023

1.  Funding capital expenditure requirements 1,200.00 1,200.00
2.  Funding Working capital requirements 3,046.05 3,046.05
3.  General Corporate Purpose [●] [●]
 Total [●] [●]

F. Pre-Issue Shareholding of our Promoters,  Promoters Group as a percentage of the paid-up share capital of

the Company

Set forth is the Pre Issue shareholding of our Promoters, Promoters Group as a percentage of the paid-up share
capital of the Company

Category of Promoters
Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
% of Pre-

Issue Capital
No. of Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

1. Promoters
Ashoka Metcast Limited  11,798,950  89.05%  11,798,950  55.52%
Shalin Shah  1,201,000  9.06%  1,201,000  5.65%

2. Promoters Group (as per defined by Reg. 2(1)(pp) of SEBI ICDR Regulations)
Ashok Shah  200,010  1.51%  200,010  0.94%
Payal Shah 10 Negligible 10 Negligible

20

Category of Promoters
Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
% of Pre-

Issue Capital
No. of Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

Leena Shah 10 Negligible 10 Negligible
Lesha Ventures Private Limited 10 Negligible 10 Negligible
Shalin A Shah (HUF) 10 Negligible 10 Negligible

Total Promoters & Promoters Group
Holding  13,200,000  99.62%  13,200,000  62.12%

Total Paid up Capital  13,250,000  100.00%  21,250,000  100.00%

G. Summary of Restated Financial Statement
(M in lakhs)

Particulars For the year ended March 31,
2022 2021 2020

[…]

Transfer Nil 100 100 Nil 100 Negligible Negligible

November
30, 2021

Sub-division of the Face Value of Equity Shares from M 100 to
M 10 each

1,000 - -

January 22,
2022

Pursuant to
Conversion
of Loan

Cash 12,00,000 10 70 12,01,000 9.06% 5.65%

Notes:

• None of the shares belonging to our Promoters have been pledged till date.

• The entire Promoters’ shares shall be subject to lock-in from the date of allotment of the equity shares issued

through this Draft Prospectus for periods as per applicable Regulations of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

• Our Promoters have confirmed to the Company and the Lead Manager that the Equity Shares held by our
Promoters have been financed from their personal funds and no loans or financial assistance from any bank or
financial institution has been availed by them for this purpose.

• All the shares held by our Promoters, were fully paid-up on the respective dates of acquisition of such shares.

b) Pre-Issue and Post-Issue Shareholding of our, Promoters and Promoters Group

62

Category of Promoters
Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares
% of Pre-

Issue Capital
No. of Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

3. Promoters
Ashoka Metcast Limited  11,798,950  89.05%  11,798,950  55.52%
Shalin Shah  1,201,000  9.06%  1,201,000  5.65%

4. Promoters Group (as per defined by Reg. 2(1)(pp) of SEBI ICDR Regulations)
Ashok Shah  200,010  1.51%  200,010  0.94%
Payal Shah 10 Negligible 10 Negligible
Leena Shah 10 Negligible 10 Negligible
Lesha Ventures Private Limited 10 Negligible 10 Negligible
Shalin A Shah (HUF) 10 Negligible 10 Negligible

Total Promoters & Promoters Group
Holding  13,200,000  99.62%  13,200,000  62.12%

Total Paid up Capital  13,250,000  100.00%  21,250,000  100.00%
All Equity Shares held by the Promoters have been dematerialised as on date of this Draft Prospectus.

9. Our Company has Eleven (11) shareholders, as on the date of this Draft Prospectus.

10. We hereby confirm that:

a) None of the members of the Promoters, Promoters Group, Directors and their immediate relatives have

purchased or sold any Equity shares of our Company within the last six months from the date of this Draft
Prospectus except as mentioned below:

Date of
Transaction

Name of
Transferor Name of Transferee

No. of
Shares
(F.V. M

10)

Price
per

share
(M)